
PHILLIPSBURG UEZ APPLICATION
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  ELIGIBLE MUNICIPAL SERVICE
PROJECT


NAME OF PROPOSAL: 

Municipality:  
Date of UEZ Meeting:
Amount of Funds Requested  _________________

	REQUIREMENTS
	Zone Check
	State

Check

	I.
Project Description Adequate
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	II.
Legislative Authority Adequately Explained
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	III.
Proposed Budget Completed
	
	

	
a. If a municipal services project, 20% of the costs are appropriated by the municipality
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	IV.
Detailed Project Costs Included
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	V.
Bidding Process Explained if Required
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	VI.
Project time-frame included
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	Vll. 2 years of financial statements from business or individual requesting grant or loan
	
	

	VIll. Apllication Fee of $50.00
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	Attachments:  All referenced attachments included
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	


Signature_______________________________________Title________________________Date___________

Project does not violate UEZ Act and is approved by Deputy Attorney General, UEZA Counsel

Signature__________________________________________________________________Date___________

(Project Title) 

I.
PROJECT DESCRIPTION
II.
LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY 52:27h-88.c (5)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Purchasing, leasing, condemning, or otherwise acquiring of land or other property, or an interest therein, in the enterprise zone or as necessary for a right-of-way or other easement to or from the enterprise zone;

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	The relocating and moving of persons or businesses displaced by the acquisition of land or property;

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	The rehabilitation and redevelopment of land or property, including demolition, clearance, removal, relocation, renovation, alteration, construction, reconstruction, installation or repair of a land or a building, street, highway, alley, utility, service or other structure or improvement which will lead to increased economic activity within the zone;

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	The acquisition, construction, reconstruction, rehabilitation, or installation of public facilities and improvements, other than buildings and facilities for the general conduct of government and schools;

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	The establishment of revolving loan or grant programs for qualified businesses in the zone to encourage private investment and job creation, matching grant programs for the establishment or operation of pedestrian malls, special improvement districts and tax increment districts, or other appropriate entity;

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	The costs associated with a project (i.e. including the costs of an administrative appraisal, economic and environmental analyses, environmental remediation, engineering, planning, design, architectural, surveying or other professional or managerial services necessary to effectuate the project).

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Marketing, advertising and special event activities that will lead to increased economic activity or encourage private investment and job creation in the zone, but not including the expenditures therefore which are required to be reported pursuant to the New Jersey Campaign Contributions and Expenditures Reporting Act.


III.
PROPOSED BUDGET

[image: image1.wmf]Budget Category

 UEZ 

Funds

Municipal 

Funds

Total 

Budget:UEZ 

and Municipal 

Funds

Other 

Funds* 

Describe 

Below

Federal 

Funds

Total 

Budget:  All 

Funds

Municipal Services

Salaries/Fringe

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Equipment

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Project

Construction

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Acquisition

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Equipment

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Professional Services

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Loans

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Grants

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Marketing

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

% of Total Project

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

100.0%


*If applicable, identify source of Other Funds:  Itemize funding source, dollar amount.       

IV.
DETAILED PROJECT COSTS

V.
BIDDING PROCESS

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 If approved, this proposal will be conducted in accordance with the Local Public Contracts Law, N.J.S.A.40-A, et seq., and all other statutory requirements concerning the public bidding process.  If a firm has been selected, identify how firm was chosen.



 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Not Applicable

VI.
PROJECT TIMEFRAME


Estimated Start Date:  


Estimated Completion Date:  

SIGNATURE________________________     DATE________
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1
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		Budget Category		UEZ Funds		Municipal Funds		Total Budget:UEZ and Municipal Funds		Other Funds* Describe Below		Federal Funds		Total Budget:  All Funds

		Municipal Services

		Salaries/Fringe		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Equipment		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Project

		Construction		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Acquisition		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Equipment		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Professional Services		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Administration		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Loans		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Grants		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Marketing		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		Total		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0		$0

		% of Total Project		0.0%		0.0%		0.0%		0.0%		0.0%		100.0%






